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Product Datasheet

3-(o-Hydroxyphenyl)-5-phenyl-2-cyclohexen-1-one, CAS [[37209-23-7]]

USB-160361

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

3-(o-Hydroxyphenyl)-5-phenyl-2-cyclohexen-1-one, CAS [[37209-23-
711

USB-160361
160361
USB-160361-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: Warfarin Related Compound A, CAS Number: 37209-
23-7 Molecular Formula: C18H1602 Molecular Weight: 264.32...

264.32

[37209-23-7]



